

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 27th September, 2024

FOR DIRECTION :

- | | | | |
|---|-------------------|---|---|
| 4 | S/964/2018 |) | Ms. Aparajita Jha i/b. Rahul Kamerkar, |
| | |) | Advocate for the plaintiff. |
| | (No R & P) |) | |
| | |) | Ms. Niharika Singh i/b. Little and Company, |
| | |) | Advocate for defendant nos. 25, 35 and 37. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | Ms. Khushnumah Banerjee i/b. Vidhii Partners, |
| | |) | Advocate for defendant no. 30. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C.: Since no R & P, stand over to 18.10.2024. |
| | |) | |
| 6 | S/56/2023 |) | Mr. Umang Thakar i/b. M/s. Desai and |
| | with |) | Diwanji, Advocate for the plaintiff. |
| | connected matters |) | |
| | (No R & P) |) | Mr. Abdul Aziz Kapadia, Defendant no. 6 |
| | |) | present in-person. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | Mr. Parshva Jayesh Shah, Advocate for |
| | |) | defendant no. 9. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C.: Since no R & P, stand over to 23.10.2024. |
| | |) | |

Date : 27.09.2024

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally signed
by RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2024.09.30
13:01:42 +0530